Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/23/19

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12002 Finley / Corliss -- 2 1 2 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24001 Mario / Knickmeyer 1.03 .48.544 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/23/19
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12201 Fannie May / Morrow  47.46  3.139 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Bliss / Morrow 81.46 1.829 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12204 Jordan / Graves 61.68 2.416 2 3 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Cadence / Stoub -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16204 Duncan / Norris -- 6 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun 58.75 2.604 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Dolce / Glastetter 65.67 2.330 1 5 0 5 0 NQ
20206 Faith / Blank 72.28 2.117 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
24201 Aylin / Miller 72.60 2.107 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/23/19

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook 82.58 1.829 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12404 Nuri / O'Connor 3413 4.424 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16402 Duke / Spasser 57.32 2.704 1 O 0O o0 O 95 1
16203 Harry / Bauer 61.10 2.537 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16205 Daisy / Stoub 81.60 1.900 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul 43.48 3.565 1 0 O 1 o0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 5 4 1 1 0 NQ
16405 Jetson / Jones -- 6 2 0 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCowr/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20409 Petra / Kaufman 39.71 4.004 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Squish / Truttmann 56.06 2.836 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20401 Gracie / Wintz 7458 2.132 4 3 0 3 O NQ
20408 Sage / Petty 4404 3.610 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/23/19
20405 Bomber / Ely -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24002 Malibu / Scott - 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
24401 Leeba / Goldberg 53.46 2.974 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 54.38 2.924 1 0 0 3 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

11/23/19
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12401 Jiffy / Ganz 46.09 3.645 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12601 Ralphie / Hartke 56.65 2.966 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 63.33 2.653 4 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 Ulysses / Evers -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Hatter / O'Connor 4359 3.946 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Tyme / Truttmann 43.49 3.955 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs 2 NQ@s9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCo%se FEUHSF E Score Place
20610 Rosie / Buser 41.38 4.253 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 Capture / York 41.81 4.210 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20410 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20411 Chance / Fisher -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20604 Ash / Dalan 66.73 2.637 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20605 Tippi / Tipton 59.65 2.951 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20609 Charm / Harmon 48.45 3.633 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Pearl / Taylor 70.28 2.504 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Matt / Johnson 4420 3.982 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20614 Fiona / Grooms -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/23/19

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ F;aultsF E Score Place
24602 Aries / Henselman 47.06 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Envy / Boone -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  39.18 4.288 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 43.75 3.840 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Ramus / Fernando 4557 3.687 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Jazzy / Orris 47.48 3.538 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Sally / Dietz 5558 3.023 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Macho / Van Hook 59.06 2.845 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Panache / Cassens 73.29 2.292 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Whisky / Cope 5222 3.217 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Parker / Reis 56.76  2.960 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 10 NQs 9 %Q 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12809 Shelby / Borgman 36.30 4.628 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Shani / Dietz 39.46 4.257 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 4159 4.039 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Daisy Mae / Gage 41.86 4.013 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Julie / Poirier 42.86 3.920 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Tag / Schaefer 4443 3.781 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 47.35 3.548 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 51.84 3.241 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.14 3.161 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Zena Z | Zavadil 5479 3.066 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky / Porras 41.37 4.061 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 LuLu / Phillips 42.32  3.970 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  43.60 3.853 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Moose / Kenny 5429 3.094 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

12814 Rhys / Corcoran -- 0 0 1 1 1 NQ
12815 Tula / O'Connor 5250 3.200 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Nori / Jones 5491 3.060 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 38.06 4.414 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Rudi / Phillips 41.30 4.068 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12820 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 12 NQs 17 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16809 Reyka / McDonald 3238 5.312 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Spark / Adams 3710 4.636 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Tootsie Pop / Moore 37.85 4544 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Penny / Owen 39.58 4.346 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 41.78 4.117 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.05 4.090 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4216 4.080 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 River / Hunt 47.83 3.596 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Gigi / Burgess 4955 3.471 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 53.00 3.245 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16805 Josie / Owen 55.29 3.111 9 0O o0 O o0 O 100
16832 Randy / Braun 58.36 2.947 6 O O O o0 o0 100
16603 Branch / Frasca -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca 36.46 4.717 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Clark / Braun 41.75 4.120 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16803 Roxy / Locke 54.85 3.136 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Henry / Rich 4161 4.134 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Reason / Frye 5250 3.276 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Lassen / Hopkins 62.64 2.746 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

16818 Stormie / Istenes 65.26 2.636 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Darby / Mroz 44,62 3.855 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Fame / Petty 4451 3.864 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Oliver / Hruz 60.54 2.841 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Michael / Ganz 53.45 3.218 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Pica / Foss 41.03 4.192 0O o0 o0 1 o© NQ
16830 Emily / Miller 4175 4.120 0O o0 o0 1 o NQ
16833 Riley / Locke 57.28 3.003 2 0 0 0 oO NQ
16834 Dash / Jarymowycz 4753 3.619 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 22 NQs 36 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCm:/\r/se Fsults': E Score Place
20822 Primo / McDonald 33.30 5.285 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20824 Sculpin / Brewer 3439 5.118 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Nile / York 35.19 5.001 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20820 Paddy / Tipton 3555 4.951 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Cassidy / Frasca 36.35 4.842 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 36.43 4.831 25 O O O o0 o0 100
20865 Levi / Greenwell 36.74 4790 25 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20806 Lexi / Bettis 38.67 4551 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Yoda / Shinn 39.87 4414 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20866 Ziva / Bettis 40.29 4368 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20805 Trip / Greenwell 40.33 4364 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 41.23 4.269 20 0 0 0 0O O 100
20821 Aurora / Fisher 41.24 4268 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bolt / Weinberg 41.37 4.254 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Aria / Colberg 4155 4.236 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Bing / Dalan 4251 4.140 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/23/19

20858
20861
20817
20602
20813
20845
20606
20801
20802
20807
20809
20812
20814
20815
20816
20818
20825
20827
20828
20831
20833
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20842
20843
20847
20850

Skye / Barker
Archer / Sullivan
Egan / Blau
Hawkeye / Sanchez
Bunny / Van Hook
Dublin / Schuler
Augie / Fridrych
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Bravo / Hemmer
Meeka / Heberlein
Beatle / Patterson
Sharky / Seely
Jagger / LaFata
Kelso / Hewitt
Grady / Robinson
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Gypsee / Rich

Tuff / Colberg

Boo / Gilligan

Elcie / Cinotto

Mike / Borgman
Abbey / Koenig
Savanna / Cocciola-
Bounce / Peskie
Trubbel / Jearls
Vader / Frasca
Ranger / Frye

Yadi / Evers

Grace / Dunn
Ryker / Brinson
Caper / Forth

42.71
43.15
43.25
46.36
50.54
55.16
50.86

77.48
39.13
56.11
49.96
31.76
51.45
39.36
36.05
43.52
70.86
37.41
39.87
37.92
34.30
49.19
91.55
43.33
44.53
67.93

56.28
38.37
37.63

4121
4.079
4.069
3.796
3.482
3.191
3.460

2.272
4.498
3.137
3.523
5.542
3.421
4.472
4.882
4.044
2.484
4.705
4.414
4.641
5.131
3.578
1.922
4.062
3.952
2.591

3.127
4.587
4.677

19
18
18
15
11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

20851 Java/ Frasca 37.26 4.724 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Boogie / Tochtrop 62.88 2.799 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Rigby / Patterson 35.78 4.919 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Theo / Jacobs 51.17 3.440 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Hope / Blank 53.32 3.301 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20862 Cam / Hemmer 52.67 3.342 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Quinn / Palutis 59.80 2.943 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Melia / Heberlein 5465 3.220 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Cody / McLees 41.05 4.287 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Love / Patterson 51.04 3.448 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20870 JackDaniels / Owens  40.35 4.362 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens -- R ABS
20819 Journey / Goodgold -- - - - - ABS
20826 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- - - - - ABS
20834 Flash / Nichols -- - - - - - ABS
20844 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
20848 Saban / Florence - - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 8 NQs10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
24819 Electra / Seely 38.24 4.603 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
24807 Nanuk / Boone 40.08 4391 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
24817 Jazz | Moss 4056 4.339 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
24812 BA / Hoffmann 40.70 4.324 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Gabby / Fridrych 40.96 4.297 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
24805 Schatzi / Miller 42,13 4.178 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Siri / Jones 4562 3.858 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 49.75 3538 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Nitro / Alexander 47.49 3.706 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/23/19

24804
24806
24809
24811
24814
24815
24816
24818
24821

Rookie / Gasparovic
MacNair / Henderson
Autie / Rabun

Bert / Cunningham
Hallie / Easterley
Stryker / Fisher
Raylene / Giuliano
Duchess / Ward

Rion / Jones

42.02
47.13
39.10
52.65
55.26
41.26
43.89
45.30
54,74

4.188
3.734
4.501
3.343
3.185
4.266
4.010
3.885
3.215
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/19
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris 50.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQ@s9 %Q 10
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12816 Tag / Schaefer 51.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12601 Ralphie / Hartke -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12803 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 61.06 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12807 Shani / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 66.08 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Shelby / Borgman 41.72 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 44.44 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12821 Zena Z |/ Zavadil - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12822 Rudi / Phillips 41.93 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs11 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 46.95 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Josie / Owen 57.82 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Henry / Rich 57.79 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 46.19 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 60.40 0 0O O 0O O NQ
16821 Spark / Adams 37.82 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/19
16829 Pica / Foss 47.23 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Randy / Braun 60.04 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Dash / Jarymowycz 39.74 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Penny / Owen 47.74 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Bling / Frasca 54.13 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS
16820 Hanna / Nichols - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 6 NQs 24 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
20849 Nile / York 38.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20803 Cassidy / Frasca 41.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20838 Trubbel / Jearls 42.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20858 Skye / Barker 46.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20859 Theo / Jacobs 47.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20853 Bing / Dalan 48.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20410 Hpnotig / McDonald 48.94 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Hawkeye / Sanchez 54.63 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Ash / Dalan 48.10 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
20812 Sharky / Seely 43.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Grady / Robinson 55.51 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Egan / Blau 51.71 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic  41.07 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Aurora / Fisher 59.87 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Primo / McDonald 40.52 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Gypsee / Rich 42.95 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 45,01 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 48.39 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Vader / Frasca 42.73 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/19
20843 Grace / Dunn 51.62 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Caper / Forth 46.00 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Java/ Frasca 38.64 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Yoda / Shinn 62.29 0 5 0 0 O NQ
20855 Boogie / Tochtrop 47.21 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Rigby / Patterson 57.88 2 5 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Archer / Sullivan -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Quinn / Palutis 55.04 0O 0 O o0 o© NQ
20865 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 4 0 2 1 NQ
20868 Cody / McLees 57.45 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 JackDaniels / Owens  46.30 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens -- R ABS
20826 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- - - - - ABS
20834 Flash / Nichols - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComwse FEUHSF E Score Place
24805 Schatzi / Miller 48.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 49.35 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
24802 Siri / Jones -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
24806 MacNair / Henderson  47.60 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Gabby / Fridrych 49.82 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 42.90 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24814 Hallie / Easterley 63.48 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Raylene / Giuliano 48.81 o 2 0 3 O NQ
24818 Duchess / Ward 55.96 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Electra / Seely 40.31 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Rion / Jones 60.80 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/23/19
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12206 Benny / Absheer 66.78 2.261 O 1 o0 o0 o0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 78sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16208 Xena / Williams 66.33 2.307 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
16207 Sadie / Bethel 64.44 2.374 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 80sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
20207 Callaway / Morrow -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20208 Myles / Langford 56.92 2.688 1 3 0 3 O NQ
20211 Gentry / Cook 89.70 1.706 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20212 Echo / Risik - - = e ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/23/19

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 46.55 3.244 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4401 London / Hart 78.69 1.919 1 O O o0 O 93 2

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF Score Place
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 9158 1.649 4 2 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place

12406 Sterling / Burgess 60.82 2.549 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/23/19
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8602 Roger / Krienke 49.12 3.420 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16606 Deacon / Winters -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
16607 Bodie / Dietz -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Beejus / Wingerter 59.71 2.948 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  57.33  3.070 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Lucky / Wright 73.04 2410 5 4 0 2 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/23/19

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Cici / Cope 47.25 3556 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Reba / Van Hook 59.73 2.813 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Riley / Schaefer 59.82 2.808 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 60.00 2.800 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 4536 3.704 1 0 0 0 O NQ
4806 Luke / LaDew 64.54 2.603 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
4807 Rudy / Meiners 66.01 2.545 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4809 Dazzle / Van Hook -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCowr/se F%aultsF E Score Place
8818 Bella / Carnes 40.79 4.119 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Punkin' / Kitchell 5342 3.145 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Connor / Norris 58.36 2.879 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Maudie / Onder 59.26 2.835 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8825 Kylie / Kenny 69.81 2.407 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Marley / Braucksick 57.76  2.909 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Wynona / Wessel 55.65 3.019 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8816 Max / Weber 4759 3.530 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Tate / Graves 59.81 2.809 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
8821 Fancy / Monroe 46.60 3.605 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Adele / Liles 65.63 2.560 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Abby / Braucksick 63.20 2.658 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/23/19

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12827 Fiction / Miles 3545 4852 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Louis / Sullivan 4428 3.884 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Stella / Carlson 68.21 2522 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Lucy / Carlson 56.49 3.045 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
12825 Morti / LaFaver 57.09 3.013 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 45.06 3.817 0 0 O 1 O NQ
12829 Evan / Vassar 59.06 2.912 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12832 Rai / Meyer 4721 3.643 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 11 NQs5 %Q 69

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCowr/se F%aultsF E Score Place
16848 Porter / Brewer 3492 5.040 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16852 Effen / McDonald 36.63 4.805 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Fine / Hood 38.49 4573 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16855 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4111 4281 25 0 0 O O O 100 4
16857 Spur / Heifner 43.39 4.056 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Blade / Weinberg 4598 3.828 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Izzy / Johnson 48.60 3.621 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16862 Hana / Johnson 49.03 3.590 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Clyde / Hugo 56.27 3.128 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Tyrion / Hohmeier 58.25 3.021 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Ree / Evers 61.82 2.847 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Versace / Glastetter 5430 3.241 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Chase / Semanisin 46.52 3.783 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Ginger / Albin 43.27 4.067 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Moses / York 42.05 4.185 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/23/19
16856 Lola / Mitchell 63.96 2.752 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
16854 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - = ABS
16859 Annie Oakley / Ely - - - - - ABS
16860 Gus / Voelkl - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
20881 Jag / Szczuka 46.19 3.810 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Willie / Adams 5598 3.144 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Chance / Plank 63.93 2.753 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20886 Prada / Cook 65.30 2.695 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20872 Tease / Cook -- 3 1 0 4 1 NQ
20874 Kaylee / Sheffler 48.41 3.636 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20875 Bonnie / Hamilton 58.75 2.996 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Allie / Behrens 51.65 3.408 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Rory / Hackmann 58.94 2.986 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20884 Rango / Heifner 41.14 4.278 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20877 Brie / Lafond -- R ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/23/19
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 52.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
8817 Tate / Graves 46.77 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCm:/\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 42.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Morti / LaFaver 63.40 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Comu/se Ff\ults E Score Place
16837 Izzy / Johnson 52.41 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16839 Fine / Hood 37.85 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - - = e ABS
16860 Gus / Voelkl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
11/23/19

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

20884 Rango / Heifner 42.26 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/23/19

16 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12002 Finley / Corliss -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
24002 Malibu / Scott 48.75 2.092 1 0 0 O NQ

24001 Mario / Knickmeyer - U — ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/23/19
12 inches Yardage: SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12203 Bliss / Morrow 2.573 1 1 0 O NQ
12205 Willie Wonka / Morro 2.471 1 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Duncan / Norris 1.795 3 1 0 0 NQ
16402 Duke / Spasser 3.249 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Branch / Frasca 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: SCT 34sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20409 Petra / Kaufman 5.457 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Libbie / Rabun 3 0 2 1 NQ
20203 Dolce / Glastetter 0 0 0 1 NQ
20206 Faith / Blank 2.427 2 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Gracie / Wintz 3.590 1 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Aylin / Miller 2.883 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/23/19
8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12204 Jordan / Graves 2471 4937 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Fannie May / Morrow ~ 47.24  2.583 2 0 0 0 NQ
12401 Jiffy / Ganz 37.88 3.221 4 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul 33.74 3.734 1 2 0 NQ
16405 Jetson / Jones 53.02 2.376 0 1 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1l NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Faltzults E Score Place
20410 Hpnotiq / McDonald 22.61 5.705 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Squish / Truttmann -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20408 Sage / Petty 39.98 3.227 2 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Tippi / Tipton - 2 0 O 1 NQ
20607 Griffin / Hewitt 32.69 3.946 3 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/23/19

20610 Rosie / Buser -- 2 0 3 1 NQ

20612 Pearl / Taylor 50.49 2555 2 2 1 0 NQ

20405 Bomber / Ely -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e F?:ults E Score Place

24401 Leeba / Goldberg 25.66 5.027 O 0 2 o0 NQ

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 29.45 4.380 2 0 2 o0 NQ

24602 Aries / Henselman 26.11 4.941 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/23/19

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
12404 Nuri / O'Connor 26.54 5.840 O O o0 O 100 1

12602 Sheldon / Boyer -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16203 Harry / Bauer 39.92 3.958 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Ulysses / Evers 30.29 5.216 0 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Hatter / O'Connor -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16605 Tyme / Truttmann 27.11 5.828 1 0 3 0 NQ
16827 Oliver / Hruz 39.67 3.983 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20411 Chance / Fisher 31.49 5.144 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Quinn / Palutis 32.53 4.980 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20407 Capture / York -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20604 Ash / Dalan 39.92 4.058 0O 1 0 O NQ
20609 Charm / Harmon 31.84 5.088 0 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Matt / Johnson 26.30 6.160 0O 0 6 O NQ
20614 Fiona / Grooms 33.43 4.846 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Bravo / Hemmer 58.54 2.767 2 2 0 0 NQ
20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic 39.82 4.068 2 2 1 0 NQ
20847 Ryker / Brinson 26.57 6.097 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/23/19

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Envy / Boone 26.81 6.043 0 0 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 51sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  26.29 5.896 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Ramus / Fernando 33.73 4595 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 35.14 4411 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Jazzy / Orris 3759 4123 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Sally / Dietz 4112 3.769 9 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Whisky / Cope 41.87 3.702 9 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Parker / Reis 4732 3276 3 0O 0 0 O 100
8805 Panache / Cassens 51.00 3.039 2 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Macho / Van Hook 46.74 3.316 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 11 NQs 7 %Q 61

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F&::uns E Score Place
12807 Shani / Dietz 28,57 5425 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Rudi / Phillips 28.66 5408 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Shelby / Borgman 29.05 5336 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 30.26 5.122 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Julie / Poirier 31.82 4.871 16 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky / Porras 3531 4.390 12 0 0 0 0 100
12803 LuLu / Phillips 3553 4.363 12 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 36.17 4.285 11 0 0 0 0 100
12802 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.61 4.015 9 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 38.61 4.015 9 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Zena Z | Zavadil 39.25 3.949 8 0 0 0 0 100
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  32.99 4.698 2 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Moose / Kenny 38.17 4.061 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

12815 Tula / O'Connor 39.29 3.945 1 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Tag / Schaefer 41.35 3.748 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 36.39 4.259 2 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Daisy Mae / Gage 34.13 4541 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Agnes / Porras - O O o0 O AIS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 13 NQs 15 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16821 Spark / Adams 2592 6.096 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 27.10 5.830 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Penny / Owen 2769 5706 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Dash / Jarymowycz 28.47 5550 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Michael / Ganz 30.96 5.103 14 0 0 0 0 100
16817 River / Hunt 31.03 5.092 13 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Pica / Foss 31.16 5.071 13 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 3201 4936 12 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Reason / Frye 3217 4911 12 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Giorgio / Poirier 3261 4.845 12 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Josie / Owen 38.12 4.145 6 0O o0 0 o 100
16818 Stormie / Istenes 39.49 4.001 5 0O o0 0 oO 100
16832 Randy / Braun 4215 3.749 2 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Clark / Braun 4417 3.577 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Roxy / Locke 43.32 3.647 1 2 0 0 NQ
16804 Octane / Jarymowycz 37.41 4.223 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Henry / Rich 2751 5.743 0 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 27.43 5.760 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 2553 6.189 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Lassen / Hopkins 48.52 3.256 2 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 40.08 3.942 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

16819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 37.39 4.226 1 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Darby / Mroz 55.36 2.854 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.46 5.754 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Gigi / Burgess 3477 4544 1 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Fame / Petty 40.59 3.893 2 0 1 o0 NQ
16830 Emily / Miller 31.76 4.975 1 0 0 O NQ
16833 Riley / Locke 43.18 3.659 1 2 1 0 NQ
16816 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs 23 NQs 29 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCow\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20822 Primo / McDonald 2492 6501 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 Meeka / Heberlein 2556 6.338 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Nile / York 2560 6.328 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Cassidy / Frasca 26.67 6.074 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 27.99 5788 15 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Paddy / Tipton 28.00 5.786 15 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 29.27 5535 13 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Lexi / Bettis 29.38 5514 13 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Grace / Dunn 2952 5488 13 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Trubbel / Jearls 30.26 5.354 12 0O o0 0 o 100
20839 Vader / Frasca 3043 5324 12 0O o0 0 oO 100
20854 Bolt / Weinberg 3133 5171 11 0O 0 0 O 100
20853 Bing / Dalan 3155 5135 11 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Archer / Sullivan 31.63 5122 11 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Egan / Blau 31.64 5120 11 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Hawkeye / Sanchez 3198 5.066 11 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Aria / Colberg 3216 5.037 10 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 3246 4991 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/23/19

20812
20836
20858
20845
20859
20606
20801
20805
20809
20813
20814
20815
20816
20821
20824
20825
20827
20828
20833
20835
20840
20850
20851
20852
20855
20857
20860
20862
20865
20866
20867

Sharky / Seely

Savanna / Cocciola-

Skye / Barker
Dublin / Schuler
Theo / Jacobs

Augie / Fridrych

Delta / Cocciola-Woff

Trip / Greenwell
Beatle / Patterson
Bunny / Van Hook
Jagger / LaFata
Kelso / Hewitt
Grady / Robinson
Aurora / Fisher
Sculpin / Brewer
Gypsee / Rich
Tuff / Colberg
Boo / Gilligan
Mike / Borgman
Abbey / Koenig
Ranger / Frye
Caper / Forth
Java / Frasca
Yoda / Shinn
Boogie / Tochtrop
Rigby / Patterson
Hope / Blank
Cam / Hemmer
Levi / Greenwell
Ziva / Bettis

Melia / Heberlein

33.31
33.61
36.72
38.12
40.64
36.98
37.96
26.73
41.58

4.863
4.820
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4.250
3.986
4.381
4.268
6.061
3.896

5.652
3.789
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5.434
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5.357
4.833
5.414
3.433
4.686
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

20868 Cody / McLees 34.19 4.738 1 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Love / Patterson 38.09 4.253 0 2 0 0 NQ
20870 JackDaniels / Owens -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens - U ABS
20819 Journey / Goodgold - U ABS
20826 Tica / Schneiderjohn - - e e ABS
20834 Flash / Nichols - - - - ABS
20837 Bounce / Peskie - - - ABS
20842 Yadi / Evers -- - ABS
20844 Gil / Gregerson -- - ABS
20848 Saban / Florence -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24815 Stryker / Fisher 2894 5598 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Jazz | Moss 29.31 5527 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Autie / Rabun 31.02 5222 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Nanuk / Boone 32.05 5.055 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 3292 4921 13 O O o0 o0 100
24802 Siri / Jones 33.83 4.789 12 0O 0 0 O 100
24805 Schatzi / Miller 3476 4.661 11 0O 0 0 O 100
24806 MacNair / Henderson  39.45 4.106 0O o0 0 oO 100
24821 Rion / Jones 41.03 3.948 4 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Nitro / Alexander 33.73 4.803 1 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 52.36 3.094 2 2 3 0 NQ
24810 Gabby / Fridrych 35.66 4.543 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 34.09 4.752 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 30.45 5.320 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Hallie / Easterley -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/19

24816 Raylene / Giuliano 36.78 4.405 1 1 0 0 NQ
24818 Duchess / Ward 28.24 5.737 0 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Electra / Seely 29.26  5.537 0O O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/23/19
8inches Yardage: 95yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8202 Luke / Wessel 43.00 2.209 O O o0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12206 Benny / Absheer 2523 3.924 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16207 Sadie / Bethel 39.28 2597 1 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41lsec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20207 Callaway / Morrow -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20208 Myles / Langford 31.87 3.201 0 0 3 0 NQ
20209 Elfie / Boxdorfer 59.99 1.700 4 1 1 0 NQ
20211 Gentry / Cook -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
20212 Echo / Risik - - = - e ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/23/19
4 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

4401 London / Hart 38.69 3.153 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/23/19

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 34.84 4.449 1 2 1 0 NQ

8.inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8602 Roger / Krienke 35.38 4.381 0 0 0 0 100 1
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 58.21 2.663 6 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12406 Sterling / Burgess 39.97 3.953 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  43.33 3.739 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/23/19

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 30.51 5.080 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Cici / Cope 36.48 4.249 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Reba / Van Hook 43.09 3.597 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 4424 3504 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
4807 Rudy / Meiners 51.53 3.008 4 0 0 0 0 100
4809 Dazzle / Van Hook 53.19 2.914 2 0 0 0 0 100
4801 Riley / Schaefer 58.63 2.644 0 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Luke / LaDew -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
8818 Bella / Carnes 2940 5272 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Tate / Graves 29.57 5242 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Marley / Braucksick 4557 3.401 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Punkin' / Kitchell 45.67 3.394 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Maudie / Onder 46.96 3.301 6 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Adele / Liles 48.41 3.202 4 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Wynona / Wessel 48.33  3.207 0 0 3 0 NQ
8816 Max / Weber -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8821 Fancy / Monroe -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
8825 Kylie / Kenny 57.26 2.707 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Connor / Norris 7140 2.171 4 1 1 0 NQ
8828 Abby / Braucksick 61.76 2.510 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/23/19

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12825 Morti / LaFaver 36.39 4.342 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Louis / Sullivan 36.85 4.288 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Lucy / Carlson 39.83 3.967 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 34.43 4.589 1 0 2 O NQ
12827 Fiction / Miles 33.86 4.666 1 2 2 0 NQ
12832 Rai / Meyer 29.08 5.433 0O 1 0 O NQ
12834 Stella / Carlson 51.97 3.040 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 11 NQs 6  %Q 65

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
16848 Porter / Brewer 27.27 5941 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16852 Effen / McDonald 28.13 5759 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16853 Moses / York 29.19 5550 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16857 Spur / Heifner 3048 5.315 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16855 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  33.09 4.896 14 0O 0 0 © 100
16858 Clyde / Hugo 3752 4318 10 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Ginger / Albin 37.76  4.290 10 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Izzy / Johnson 38.79 4.176 9 0 0 0 0 100
16862 Hana / Johnson 39.64 4.087 8 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Lola / Mitchell 46.02 3.520 1 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Tyrion / Hohmeier 4741  3.417 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Deacon / Winters 51.03 3.175 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Fine / Hood 33.03 4.905 2 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Versace / Glastetter 35.30 4.589 1 0 3 0 NQ
16845 Blade / Weinberg 46.92 3.453 1 1 0 0 NQ
16846 Chase / Semanisin 39.62 4.089 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/23/19

16850 Ree / Evers 50.08 3.235 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Bodie / Dietz - . ABS
16608 Beejus / Wingerter -- i ABS
16847 June / Mack -- - - ABS
16854 Kruz / Gregerson - . ABS
16859 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - e e ABS
16860 Gus / Voelkl -- - - - e - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts Score Place

R W F E
20881 Jag / Szczuka 34.18 4.740 16 0O 0 0 o© 100 1
20879 Rory / Hackmann 39.35 4117 11 O 0 0 o© 100 2
20874 Kaylee / Sheffler 4329 3742 7 0O 0 0 o© 100 3
20876 Willie / Adams 4443 3646 6 0O 0 0 o© 100 4
20880 Chance / Plank 4779 3.390 3 O 0 0 o© 100
20616 Lucky / Wright 45.04 3.597 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20872 Tease / Cook 57.56 2.814 0O 0 0 O NQ
20875 Bonnie / Hamilton 53.13 3.049 0 0 0 0 NQ
20878 Allie / Behrens 39.36 4.116 0 0 1 0 NQ
20886 Prada / Cook 52.17 3.105 0O 0 0 O NQ
20877 Brie / Lafond -- - - - - - ABS
20884 Rango / Heifner -- - - = ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/23/19

8inches SCT 34.8sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F Points Place

8804 Ramus / Fernando 34.80

0 10 1
8805 Panache / Cassens 37.68 0

1

0

9
NQ
NQ

8803 Jazzy / Orris 45.07
8807 Whisky / Cope 44.83

N O O O
o O O o |m

Time Points
Truncated time = 34.80

=
o

Truncated time <= 38.00
Truncated time <= 41.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 48.00
Truncated time <= 52.00
Truncated time <= 55 .00
Truncated time <= 59.00
Truncated time < 60.00

N W Hh 01O N 0 ©

12 inches SCT 24.89 sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 24.89 0 0 0 10 1
12809 Shelby / Borgman 26.35 0 0 0 9
12807 Shani / Dietz 28.14 0 0 0 8
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 29.03 0 0 0 8
12803 LuLu / Phillips 31.22 0 0 0 7
12821 Zena Z [ Zavadil 38.24 0 0 0 4

12822 Rudi / Phillips - =~ — -~ ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/23/19
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.89 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29 .00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 28.09 sec Qs 5 NQs10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvcse F?UHSE Points Place
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 28.09 0 0 0 10 1
16829 Pica / Foss 29.59 0 0 0 9
16803 Roxy / Locke 36.11 0 0 0 7
16817 River / Hunt 37.01 0 0 0 6
16827 Oliver / Hruz 37.95 0 0 0 6
16401 Jake / Spaul 36.07 0 2 1 NQ
16402 Duke / Spasser -- 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Jetson / Jones 53.14 0 1 1 NQ
16601 Ulysses / Evers -- 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Tyme / Truttmann 36.56 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Octane / Jarymowycz  33.73 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Henry / Rich 29.08 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar -- 0 2 1 NQ
16821 Spark / Adams -- 0 1 1 NQ
16833 Riley / Locke 36.75 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Hanna / Nichols -- - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/23/19
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.09 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 23.97 sec Qs 16 NQs 24 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FFauItsE Points Place
20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic  23.97 0 0 0 10 1
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 26.95 0 0 0 9
20828 Boo / Gilligan 27.25 0 0 0 8
20410 Hpnotiq / McDonald 28.84 0O 0 O 8
20806 Lexi / Bettis 30.04 0 0 0 7
20204 Zayne / Berkley 30.24 0 0 0 7
20824 Sculpin / Brewer 30.67 0 0 0 7
20856 Aria / Colberg 31.73 0 0 0 7
20604 Ash / Dalan 32.25 0 0 0 6
20858 Skye / Barker 32.31 0 0 0 6
20817 Egan / Blau 35.27 0 0 0 5
20813 Bunny / Van Hook 37.45 0 0 0 4
20610 Rosie / Buser 37.81 0 0 0 4
20409 Petra / Kaufman 38.45 0 0 0 4
20868 Cody / McLees 39.45 0 0 0 3
20859 Theo / Jacobs 42.70 0 0 0 2
20401 Gracie / Wintz -- 1 4 1 NQ
20407 Capture / York 36.79 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

11/23/19

20408
20602
20605
20606
20607
20609
20613
20812
20814
20816
20822
20825
20827
20831
20833
20843
20850
20853
20854
20860
20865
20869
20405
20826
20834
20844

Sage / Petty
Hawkeye / Sanchez
Tippi / Tipton
Augie / Fridrych
Griffin / Hewitt
Charm / Harmon
Matt / Johnson
Sharky / Seely
Jagger / LaFata
Grady / Robinson
Primo / McDonald
Gypsee / Rich
Tuff / Colberg
Elcie / Cinotto
Mike / Borgman
Grace / Dunn
Caper / Forth
Bing / Dalan

Bolt / Weinberg
Hope / Blank

Levi / Greenwell
Love / Patterson
Bomber / Ely
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Flash / Nichols

Gil / Gregerson

38.52
35.75
30.46
36.21

29.34
32.30
35.12
23.75
40.88

30.61
37.76

27.65
32.49
26.62
39.50
38.92
46.63

- O +r r »r O kB O O O 0O OO0 O r OO O +r O Pk Pk

o o MN OO0 WPk P OFPF P O P P O P P O O Ww o o

O »r O OO 0O OO0 B OO P OO OO0 O P O o o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/23/19
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.97 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28 00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35,00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 28.2 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvcse F?UHSE Points Place
24819 Electra / Seely 28.20 0O 0 O 10 1
24807 Nanuk / Boone 28.92 0 0 0 9
24806 MacNair / Henderson  32.84 0 0 0 8
24810 Gabby / Fridrych 33.77 0 0 0 8
24821 Rion / Jones 39.87 0 0 0 6
24802 Siri / Jones 44.58 0 0 0 4
24002 Malibu / Scott -- 4 0 1 NQ
24401 Leeba / Goldberg 34.33 1 2 0 NQ
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 1 1 1 NQ
24601 Envy / Boone 26.14 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Hallie / Easterley -- 1 1 1 NQ
24817 Jazz [ Moss 33.07 1 1 0 NQ
24818 Duchess / Ward -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
11/23/19

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.20
31.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
47.00
50.00

Points

=
o

N W h 01 O N 00 ©

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

11/23/19
4 inches SCT 31.47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points  Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 31.47 0 0 0 10 1
4401 London / Hart 39.63 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.47 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
8 inches SCT 28.81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Ffu”SE Points Place
8816 Max / Weber 28.81 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.81 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

11/23/19
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12827 Fiction / Miles 28.99 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 30.04 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
16206 Rev / Berkley 30.04 0 0 0 10 1
16851 Ginger / Albin 30.84 0O 0 O 9
16608 Beejus / Wingerter 37.68 0 0 0 7
16606 Deacon / Winters 40.01 0 0 0 6
16844 Versace / Glastetter 31.14 0 1 0 NQ
16207 Sadie / Bethel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16849 Zayla / Willoh -- - - - - - ABS
16850 Ree / Evers -- - - = e ABS
16859 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - - - - - ABS
16860 Gus / Voelkl -- - - = e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.04 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54 .00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1




Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
11/23/19
20 inches SCT 44.97 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20880 Chance / Plank 44.97 0 0 0 10 1
20884 Rango / Heifner 29.48 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44,97 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9

Truncated time < 50.00



